186 - Pike Road City Schools

Description
Assets and Other Debits:
Assets:
Cash
Investments
Receivables
Interfund Receivables
Inventories
Other Assets
Fixed Assets
Construction In Progress
Other Debits:
Amounts Available
Amounts to be Provided
Other Debits
Total Assets and Other Debits:
Liabilities and Fund Equity:
Liabilities:
Claims Payable
Interfund Payable
Other Liabilities
Long-Term Liabilities
Total Liabilities:
Fund Equity:
Investments in General Fixed Assets
Contributed Capital
Reserved Fund Balance
Unreserved Fund balance
Total Fund Equity:
Total Liabilities and Fund Equity:

1/24/2019 12:04:20 PM

General

$2,016,778.86

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$2,016,778.86

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$162,758.20
$1,854,020.66
$2,016,778.86
$2,016,778.86

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System
Combined Balance Sheet -- All Fund Types and Account Groups
For Fiscal Year 2019, Fiscal Period 03

GOVERNMENTAL
Special
Revenue

$269,638.12

$2,402.80

$29,575.34

$0.00

$0.00

$301,616.26

$13,073.68
$0.00
$13,073.68

$0.00

$167,519.44
$121,023.14
$288,542.58
$301,616.26

Pulled from Production

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Capital
Projects

($35,973.58)
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

($35,973.58)

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
($35,973.58)
($35,973.58)
($35,973.58)

PROPRIETARY
Enterp/
Internal

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

FIDUCIARY

Trust Agency

$55,525.60

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$55,525.60

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$3,398.79
$52,126.81
$55,525.60
$55,525.60

Exhibit F-I-A

ACCOUNT
GROUPS
F/A L/T Dept

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$3,054,441.53

$3,030,965.76

$6,085,407.29

$0.00
$3,030,965.76
$3,030,965.76

$3,054,441.53

$0.00
$0.00
$3,054,441.53
$6,085,407.29
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Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

186 - Pike Road City Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

1/24/2019 12:09:48 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2019, Fiscal Period 03

General

$2,760,201.87
$0.00
$1,091,460.49
$5,340.40
$3,857,002.76

$1,944,651.30
$510,966.14
$286,041.05
$274,945.13
$269,545.32

$0.00
$33,908.80
$3,320,057.74

$37,999.32
$87,078.42
($49,079.10)

$487,865.92
$1,528,912.94
$2,016,778.86

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
($10,000.00)
$450,647.09
$4,807.16
$445,454.25

$192,659.91
$51,656.48
$6,466.14
$241,164.27
$16,650.99

$0.00
$36,668.19
$545,265.98

$145,348.20
$66,830.52
$78,517.68

($21,294.05)
$309,836.63
$288,542.58

Debt Service

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$88,030.68
$0.00
$88,030.68

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($88,030.68)
$52,057.10
($35,973.58)

$0.00
$0.00
$28,431.90
$0.00
$28,431.90

$13,913.24
$2,483.63
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$1,751.66
$18,148.53

$1,426.00
$2,531.00
($1,105.00)

$9,178.37
$46,347.23
$55,525.60

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$2,760,201.87
($10,000.00)
$1,570,539.48
$10,147.56
$4,330,888.91

$2,151,224.45
$565,106.25
$292,507.19
$516,109.40
$286,196.31
$0.00
$88,030.68
$72,328.65
$3,971,502.93

$184,773.52
$156,439.94
$28,333.58

$387,719.56
$1,937,153.90
$2,324,873.46
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Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

186 - Pike Road City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

1/24/2019 12:11:02 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$9,340,498.00
$0.00
$3,212,269.00
$3,500.00
$12,556,267.00

$7,434,002.00
$2,174,208.00
$1,249,944.00
$1,014,653.00

$932,046.00

$267,510.00
$152,885.00
$13,225,248.00

$208,683.00
$219,682.00
($10,999.00)

($679,980.00)
$1,731,389.65
$1,051,409.65

GENERAL

Actual

$2,760,201.87
$0.00
$1,091,460.49
$5,340.40
$3,857,002.76

$1,944,651.30
$510,966.14
$286,041.05
$274,945.13
$269,545.32

$0.00
$33,908.80
$3,320,057.74

$37,999.32
$87,078.42
($49,079.10)

$487,865.92
$1,528,912.94
$2,016,778.86

For Fiscal Year 2019, Fiscal Period 03

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($6,580,296.13)

$0.00

($2,120,808.51)

$1,840.40

($8,699,264.24)

$5,489,350.70
$1,663,241.86
$963,902.95
$739,707.87
$662,500.68

$267,510.00
$118,976.20
$9,905,190.26

($170,683.68)
$132,603.58
($38,080.10)

$1,167,845.92
($202,476.71)
$965,369.21

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$594,141.00
$1,410,373.00
$8,001.00
$2,012,515.00

$668,149.00
$193,834.00
$45,850.00
$921,829.00
$60,336.00

$0.00
$22,660.00
$1,912,658.00

$219,682.00
$208,683.00
$10,999.00

$110,856.00
$462,190.69
$573,046.69

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$0.00
($10,000.00)
$450,647.09
$4,807.16
$445,454.25

$192,659.91
$51,656.48
$6,466.14
$241,164.27
$16,650.99

$0.00
$36,668.19
$545,265.98

$145,348.20
$66,830.52
$78,517.68

($21,294.05)
$309,836.63
$288,542.58

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
($604,141.00)
($959,725.91)
($3,193.84)
($1,567,060.75)

$475,489.09
$142,177.52
$39,383.86
$680,664.73
$43,685.01

$0.00
($14,008.19)
$1,367,392.02

($74,333.80)
$141,852.48
$67,518.68

($132,150.05)
($152,354.06)
($284,504.11)
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STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

For Fiscal Year 2019, Fiscal Period 03

186 - Pike Road City Schools

DEBT SERVICE
Description Budget Actual

Revenues

State Sources $0.00 $0.00

Federal Sources $0.00 $0.00

Local Sources $0.00 $0.00

Other Sources $0.00 $0.00
Total Revenues: $0.00 $0.00
Expenditures

Instructional Services $0.00 $0.00

Instructional Support Services $0.00 $0.00

Operation & Maintenance Services $0.00 $0.00

Auxiliary Services $0.00 $0.00

Debt Administrative Services $0.00 $0.00

Capital Outlay

Debt Service $0.00 $0.00

Other Expenditures $0.00 $0.00
Total Expenditures: $0.00 $0.00
Other Financing Sources (Uses)

Other Financing Sources: $0.00 $0.00

Other Financing Uses: $0.00 $0.00
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses): $0.00 $0.00
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses: $0.00 $0.00
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1: $0.00 $0.00
Ending Fund Balance: $0.00 $0.00

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

1/24/2019 12:11:28 PM

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Pulled from Production

CAPITAL PROJECTS

Budget

$424,240.00
$0.00
$117,281.00
$0.00
$541,521.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$430,435.00
$0.00
$430,435.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$111,086.00
$17,652.00
$128,738.00

Actual

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$88,030.68
$0.00
$88,030.68

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($88,030.68)
$52,057.10
($35,973.58)

Exhibit F-11I-B

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($424,240.00)
$0.00
($117,281.00)
$0.00
($541,521.00)

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$342,404.32
$0.00
$342,404.32

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($199,116.68)
$34,405.10
($164,711.58)
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186 - Pike Road City Schools

Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

EXPENDABLE TRUST
Description Budget Actual

Revenues

State Sources $0.00 $0.00

Federal Sources $0.00 $0.00

Local Sources $54,610.00 $28,431.90

Other Sources $0.00 $0.00
Total Revenues: $54,610.00 $28,431.90
Expenditures

Instructional Services $41,650.00 $13,913.24

Instructional Support Services $3,000.00 $2,483.63

Operation & Maintenance Services $0.00 $0.00

Auxiliary Services $0.00 $0.00

Expendable Administrative Services $0.00 $0.00

Total Outlay

Expendable Service $0.00 $0.00

Other Expenditures $350.00 $1,751.66
Total Expenditures: $45,000.00 $18,148.53
Other Financing Sources (Uses)

Other Financing Sources: $0.00 $1,426.00

Other Financing Uses: $0.00 $2,531.00
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses): $0.00 ($1,105.00)
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses: $9,610.00 $9,178.37
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1: $14,739.14 $46,347.23
Ending Fund Balance: $24,349.14 $55,525.60

1/24/2019 12:11:53 PM

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

For Fiscal Year 2019, Fiscal Period 03

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$0.00
($26,178.10)
$0.00
($26,178.10)

$27,736.76
$516.37
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
($1,401.66)
$26,851.47

$1,426.00
($2,531.00)
($1,105.00)

($431.63)
$31,608.09
$31,176.46

Pulled from Production

Budget

$9,764,738.00
$594,141.00
$4,794,533.00
$11,501.00
$15,164,913.00

$8,143,801.00
$2,371,042.00
$1,295,794.00
$1,936,482.00

$992,382.00

$697,945.00
$175,895.00

$15,613,341.00

$428,365.00
$428,365.00
$0.00

($448,428.00)
$2,225,971.48
$1,777,543.48

TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES
AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS

Actual

$2,760,201.87
($10,000.00)
$1,570,539.48
$10,147.56
$4,330,888.91

$2,151,224.45
$565,106.25
$292,507.19
$516,109.40
$286,196.31

$88,030.68
$72,328.65
$3,971,502.93

$184,773.52
$156,439.94
$28,333.58

$387,719.56
$1,937,153.90
$2,324,873.46

Exhibit F-11I-C

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($7,004,536.13)

($604,141.00)

($3,223,993.52)

($1,353.44)

($10,834,024.09)

$5,992,576.55
$1,805,935.75
$1,003,286.81
$1,420,372.60

$706,185.69

$609,914.32
$103,566.35
$11,641,838.07

($243,591.48)
$271,925.06
$28,333.58

$836,147.56
($288,817.58)
$547,329.98
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